

R  
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 363-376 OF 2009  
(For prel.hearing)

AMJAD PARVEZ MIRZA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Udit Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Neelam Singh, Adv.  
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti service is also permitted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER