

Ø

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.5 (In Chambers)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.15-28 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NOS. 363-376 OF 2009

AMJAD PARVEZ MIRZA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment as Respondent Nos.3 to 5)
(With Office Report)

Date: 01/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Surendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Robin George,Adv.
Mr. Sakal Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam,Adv.
Mr. Tabrej Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications for impleadment to be taken up
along with the writ petitions.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER