

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.13

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 105 OF 2010
(FOR PRELIMINARY HEARING)

MUKHTAR UL AZIZ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 29/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Jabir Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Ron Bastian, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with matter along with Writ Petition ©

No. 363-376 of 2009.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER